
Lenoir City Sales and Use Tax Referendum 

Special Election 

April 13, 2024 

 
Early Voting Information 

          Roane State Community College Only ! 

100 West Broadway, Lenoir City, Tennessee 
March 25-April 8, 2024 

 
Monday, March 25, 2024, 10 A.M.- 6 P.M.  Monday, April 1, 2024, 10 A.M.- 6 P.M.  

Tuesday, March 26, 2024, 10 A.M.- 6 P.M.   Tuesday, April 2, 2024, 10 A.M.- 6 P.M. 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024, 10 A.M.- 6 P.M Wednesday, April 3, 2024, 10 A.M.- 6 P.M 

Thursday, March 28, 2024, 10 A.M.- 6 P.M  Thursday, April 4,2024, 10 A.M.- 6 P.M 

Friday, March 29, 2024, CLOSED    Friday, April 5, 2024, 10 A.M.- 6 P.M. 

Saturday, March 30, 2024, 9 A.M.-Noon  Saturday, April 6, 2024, 9 A.M.-Noon 

Monday, April 7, 2024, 10 A.M.- 6 P.M. 

 

You must be a registered voter in the municipal city limits of 
Lenoir City to participate in this election.  


